
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
642 

63 
604 
628 
622 
513 
309 
555 
560 
585 
326 
635 
317 

49 
576 
538 
629 
590 
530 
505 

24 

Name 
ZENONI Alessio 
ROSLER Dietrich 
PROCOPIO Alessandro 
TORTORIELLO Salvatore 
STILLONE Gianni 
BEVILACQUA Walter 
DA CUNHA HORTA Diamantino 
GARAMELLA Biagio 
GHIDINI Gabriel 
MORALE Salvatore 
SCHNIDER Dominic 
CICOGNANI Matteo 
GIOVINAZZO Massimo 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
MANELFI David 
COLOGNI Mirco 
TURANI Davide 
NURI Mungli 
CECCHETTI Giuliano 
ARMENTO Carlo Ottavio 
FAENZA Ryan 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:06.100 
2:09.140 
2:09.257 
2:09.321 
2:10.422 
2:11.164 
2:12.314 
2:12.905 
2:13.654 
2:14.667 
2:15.025 
2:15.243 
2:15.535 
2:15.987 
2:16.079 
2:16.738 
2:17.278 
2:18.485 
2:20.748 

In 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
6 
6 
1 
1 
1 
5 
6 
1 
2 
6 
3 
1 
5 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.040 
3.157 
3.221 
4.322 
5.064 
6.214 
6.805 
7.554 
8.567 
8.925 
9.143 
9.435 
9.887 
9.979 

10.638 
11.178 
12.385 
14.648 

Gap 

3.040 
0.117 
0.064 
1.101 
0.742 
1.150 
0.591 
0.749 
1.013 
0.358 
0.218 
0.292 
0.452 
0.092 
0.659 
0.540 
1.207 
2.263 

Laps 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 
6 
6 
2 
2 
6 
3 
6 
6 

Club 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ROK 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
ROK 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2024 16:56:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

OPEN 1 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2024 16:35 


